



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCC No. 778 of 2024

Bhola Sao **versus** Daud Ekka (Died)

Order Sheet

26.02.2026	Mr. Vivek Tripathi, counsel for the applicant. Mr. M.K. Sinha, counsel for the respondents. Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, P.L. for the State. A copy of the interim applications be served to learned counsel for the respondents within three days. List the matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Harneet