



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCC No. 778 of 2024

BHOLA SAO **versus** DAUD EKKA (DIED)

Order Sheet

04/05/2026 s@if	Mr. MK Yadav, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Pranjal Shukla, Panel Lawyer and MK Sinha, Advocates for the respective respondents. Heard on <u>IA No.05/2025</u>, which is an application seeking permission to bring the LR's of the appellant on record. For the reasons stated in the application, the same is <u>allowed</u>. Let the names of LR's of the appellant, as proposed in the application, be brought on record within seven days from today. Further, two weeks' time is granted to file application for substitution of respondent No.1.1 on record. List after two weeks. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
--------------------------------------	--